
FEMALE 140.0 RESULTS

Female 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jaden  Ney Russell High School 135.0 145.0 10

2 Priscilla  Peregrino Scott City 138.5 140.0 8

3 Isidra Franco Sacred Heart - Salina 138.0 135.0 6

4 Malorie  Cupp Scott City 138.8 135.0 4

5 Talyn Sullivan Colby High School 140.0 125.0 2

6 Rilan Turner Ness City Eagles 139.0 115.0 1

7 Lauren Rodriguez SWH 139.2 115.0 0

8 Ava Dix Stockton Tiger Ambush 140.0 110.0 0

9 Rylee  Myers Dighton High School 136.8 105.0 0

10 Grace Lee Hill City High School 138.8 105.0 0

11 Ryenn Cooper Hill City High School 136.4 100.0 0

12 Cassidy Ary Larned 135.0 95.0 0

13 Makenzi Rhymer Colby High School 136.5 95.0 0

14 Maryjane Alvidrez SWH 137.0 95.0 0

15 Austin Gerstberger Colby High School 138.0 95.0 0

16 Kaila Froese SWH 140.0 95.0 0

17 Mallorie Ceniceros Larned 140.0 0 0

Female 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Isidra Franco Sacred Heart - Salina 138.0 260.0 10

2 Ava Dix Stockton Tiger Ambush 140.0 255.0 8

3 Talyn Sullivan Colby High School 140.0 250.0 6

4 Priscilla  Peregrino Scott City 138.5 235.0 4



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

5 Malorie  Cupp Scott City 138.8 230.0 2

6 Maryjane Alvidrez SWH 137.0 205.0 1

7 Mallorie Ceniceros Larned 140.0 205.0 0

8 Lauren Rodriguez SWH 139.2 200.0 0

9 Rilan Turner Ness City Eagles 139.0 195.0 0

10 Grace Lee Hill City High School 138.8 190.0 0

11 Makenzi Rhymer Colby High School 136.5 185.0 0

12 Rylee  Myers Dighton High School 136.8 170.0 0

13 Ryenn Cooper Hill City High School 136.4 165.0 0

14 Kaila Froese SWH 140.0 165.0 0

15 Cassidy Ary Larned 135.0 155.0 0

16 Austin Gerstberger Colby High School 138.0 145.0 0

17 Jaden  Ney Russell High School 135.0 0 0

Female 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Malorie  Cupp Scott City 138.8 180.0 10

2 Priscilla  Peregrino Scott City 138.5 175.0 8

3 Talyn Sullivan Colby High School 140.0 150.0 6

4 Ava Dix Stockton Tiger Ambush 140.0 135.0 4

5 Ryenn Cooper Hill City High School 136.4 130.0 2

6 Rylee  Myers Dighton High School 136.8 125.0 1

7 Mallorie Ceniceros Larned 140.0 120.0 0

8 Cassidy Ary Larned 135.0 115.0 0

9 Makenzi Rhymer Colby High School 136.5 115.0 0

10 Isidra Franco Sacred Heart - Salina 138.0 115.0 0

11 Rilan Turner Ness City Eagles 139.0 115.0 0

12 Lauren Rodriguez SWH 139.2 115.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

13 Maryjane Alvidrez SWH 137.0 110.0 0

14 Austin Gerstberger Colby High School 138.0 105.0 0

15 Grace Lee Hill City High School 138.8 100.0 0

16 Kaila Froese SWH 140.0 100.0 0

17 Jaden  Ney Russell High School 135.0 0 0

Female 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Priscilla  Peregrino Scott City 138.5 550.0 10

2 Malorie  Cupp Scott City 138.8 545.0 8

3 Talyn Sullivan Colby High School 140.0 525.0 6

4 Isidra Franco Sacred Heart - Salina 138.0 510.0 4

5 Ava Dix Stockton Tiger Ambush 140.0 500.0 2

6 Lauren Rodriguez SWH 139.2 430.0 1

7 Rilan Turner Ness City Eagles 139.0 425.0 0

8 Maryjane Alvidrez SWH 137.0 410.0 0

9 Rylee  Myers Dighton High School 136.8 400.0 0

10 Ryenn Cooper Hill City High School 136.4 395.0 0

11 Makenzi Rhymer Colby High School 136.5 395.0 0

12 Grace Lee Hill City High School 138.8 395.0 0

13 Cassidy Ary Larned 135.0 365.0 0

14 Kaila Froese SWH 140.0 360.0 0

15 Austin Gerstberger Colby High School 138.0 345.0 0

16 Mallorie Ceniceros Larned 140.0 325.0 0

17 Jaden  Ney Russell High School 135.0 145.0 0


